Private Placement of Secured, Redeemable, Non-Convertible debenture issue of Tata Cleantech 

Capital Limited pursuant to the Disclosure Document dated July 19, 2021 

Private Placement of 3,600 Secured, Redeemable, Non-Convertible, Debentures (NCDs) of the Face 

Value of Rs. 10,00,000 each aggregating to Rs. 360,00,00,000 (Rupees Three Hundred Sixty Crore only) 

to be listed on NSE. 

Security Name TCCL NCD “B” FY 2021-22 

Issuer / Company Tata Cleantech Capital Limited 

Type of Instrument Secured, Redeemable Non-Convertible, Debentures  

Nature of Instrument Secured 

Seniority Senior Debt 

Mode of Issue Private Placement

[...]

subsequent two privately placed issuances of 

securities only after receiving final listing 

approval from Stock Exchanges. 

Rating of the instrument “CRISIL AAA/Stable” by CRISIL Ratings Limited 

Issue Size Base Issue Size: 3,600 NCDs of Rs. 10,00,000 each 

aggregating to Rs. 360,00,00,000/- (Rupees Three 

Hundred Sixty Crore Only) 

Green Shoe Option: NIL 
Option to retain oversubscription (Amount) The Green Shoe parameter set for EBP Bidding was NIL.                              

Object of the Issue Refer chapter “(VIII) Brief History, Capital Structure and 

Objects of the Issue” of the Disclosure Document